
Attendance for 'RFQ 2023-002, PRE-QUALIFICATIONS MEETING 
Design Build Services for Bridge Lighting 

Upgrade at IH 35 Brazos River' 
January 26, 2023 

Registrants Email Address 

larry.colclasure larry@maldonado-burkett.com 

Amy Burlarley-Hyland AmyB@wacotx.gov 

Shelby George shelbyg@wacotx.gov 

John Brigham john.brigham@woolpert.com 

andy ajas aajas@levycompany.com 

Christine Miller christinem@wacotx.gov 

James Bailey jbailey@wacotx.gov 

Harry Levy harry@levycompany.com 

TJ Zawacki tzawacki@nexgenlightingsolutions.com 

Orlando Sanchez orlando@satxsmart.com 

P Campos pcampos@wacotx.gov 

tyler Collins tyler.collins@airde.us 

Kelley Burkett kelley.burkett@maldonado-burkett.com 


